(07128-09)
@ > P, USHIBUKA SHINAI BYOIN
Sanko Bus Eﬁ/ \x J‘Eﬂ%i H%%uﬁ 5L:S%"D'§’ﬁ[ﬁ
52 53 Route No.

USHIBUKA HAYAURA BRIDGE Desiinat
q;%ﬁﬁ Eiﬁ*ﬁ estination
RE/HRTERRR i
09
09
04
09
09 =
09 3
a
09 2
09
09
52 53 Route No.
USHIBUKA HAYAURA BRIDGE Desiinat
LF;?EE& Eiﬁ*ﬁ estination
RE/HRETERR i
11 09
41 09
46
09
09 "
<)
é..
09 g
09
09
B2 53 Route No.
USHIBUKA HAYAURA BRIDGE Destinat
4=;’3T£E3'E E;ﬁ*ﬁ estination
RE/HRETERR !
11 09
41 09
46
09
09
09
09
09
09

:m:nmﬂ " T 2@ A ( i ﬂ'.-?:

ADBESEBHELE!

~NARr =232 Y AT~

o NS p Rt 4R (FEZR/NR) 0969-73-3126

2025404R01ARE



